fpds.gov List of contracts matching your search criteria

| Contract ID: | 47QFWA18F0055 | Reference IDV: | GS10F0469Y |
|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------------|---|-----------------------------------|
| Modification Number: | P00004 | Transaction Number: | 0 |
| Award/IDV Type: | DO Delivery Order | Action Obligation (\$): | -\$3,300.00 |
| Date Signed: | Apr 15, 2021 | Solicitation Date: | - |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 4732 | Contracting Agency: | FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE |
| Contracting Office Name: | GSA FAS AAS REGION 7 | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | R499 | PSC Description: | SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: OTHER |
| NAICS: | 541620 | NAICS Description: | ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES |
| Entity City: | SAN ANTONIO | Entity State: | TX |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 782164930 | Additional Reporting Code: | NONE |
| Additional Reporting Description: | NONE OF THE ABOVE | Unique Entity ID: | M9BYKKNNC4J8 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique Entity ID: | U423S3MV3V53 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC. |
| Legal Business Name: | MSE GROUP, LLC | CAGE Code: | 6AK36 |
| Contract ID: | GS07Q16BGA0005 | Reference IDV: | GS10F0469Y |
| Modification Number: | P0009 | Transaction Number: | _ |
| Award/IDV Type: | BPA Blanket Purchase Agreement | Action Obligation (\$): | \$0.00 |
| Date Signed: | Oct 6, 2021 | Solicitation Date: | _ |
| Contracting Agency ID: | 4732 | Contracting Agency: | FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE |
| Contracting Office Name: | GSA FAS AAS REGION 7 | PSC Type: | S |
| PSC: | R499 | PSC Description: | SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: OTHER |
| NAICS: | 541620 | NAICS Description: | ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES |
| Entity City: | SAN ANTONIO | Entity State: | TX |
| Entity ZIP Code: | 782164930 | Additional Reporting Code: | - |
| Additional Reporting Description: | - | Unique Entity ID: | M9BYKKNNC4J8 |
| Ultimate Parent Unique | U423S3MV3V53 | Ultimate Parent Legal Business Name: | MONTROSE ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC. |
| Entity ID: | | Dusiness Name. | GROOT INC. |

August 09, 2024 6:08 AM Page 1 of 1